7~ VERMONT

STATE WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT BOARD

9:00 am

9:05 am

9:10 am

9:50 am

10:20 am

10:50 am

10:55 am

11:00 am

Vermont State Workforce Development Board
Full Board Meeting Agenda
July 9, 2020
9:00 - 11:00 am

Call to order and Chair’s remarks
Commissioner Harrington remarks

COVID Labor Market Landscape
Mathew Barewicz, Economic & Labor Market Information Division

COVID Economic Recovery Strategy
Sec. Kurrle, Agency of Commerce and Community Development

COVID Workforce Recovery Strategy
Sarah Buxton, Department of Labor

Governor Scott remarks
Wrap up

Adjourn



