

## **Vermont State Workforce Development Board**Full Board Meeting Agenda

July 9, 2020 9:00 – 11:00 am

9:00 am	Call to order and Chair's remarks
9:05 am	Commissioner Harrington remarks
9:10 am	COVID Labor Market Landscape  Mathew Barewicz, Economic & Labor Market Information Division
9:50 am	COVID Economic Recovery Strategy Sec. Kurrle, Agency of Commerce and Community Development
10:20 am	COVID Workforce Recovery Strategy Sarah Buxton, Department of Labor
10:50 am	Governor Scott remarks
10:55 am	Wrap up
11:00 am	Adjourn